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First Name |Last Name Company as of 10/1/2017 |Address City ST |Zip Office Cell E-mail Website
Dennis Arian DARIAN, Inc. Yes 7413 Belvedere Dr. Mentor OH 44060 216-956-1102 dennis.arian@yahoo.com
Martin G. Berry Berry Insulation Company Yes 1600 East 25th St. Cleveland OH [44114 [216-621-6289 216-319-2468 martinberryl@me.com www.berryinsulation.com
Andrew Chege Green Verifier 32367 Hamilton Court, Suite 206 B Solon OH (44139 |216-624-6091 Andrewchege@sbcglobal.net www.cornerstoneresidentialinspect.com
Susann Geithner Emerald Built Environments 3 Hemisphere Way Cleveland OH (44146 |216-452-0909 sgeithner@emeraldbe.com emeraldbe.com
Margaret Hewitt The Construction Green Team 5000 Euclid Avenue Cleveland OH 44103 [216-512-0180 mxhewitt@tcgreenteam.com tcgreenteam.com

Agreenergy Home Performance & Green Building
Ralph Kilgore Support Yes 7100 Kepler Rd. Clinton OH (44216 330-844-0791 rckilgore@agreenergy.net www.agreenergy.net
Brad Meade All Construction Services, LLC Yes 945 Industrial Parkway N Brunswick OH (44212 |330-220-6666 x251 [216-906-0049 brad.meade@installed.net www.allconstructionohio.com
Valerie Molinski v2Vert Sustainability 1480 Clarence Ave Lakewood OH |44107 |216-526-2162 valerie.molinski@v2vert.com http://www.v2vert.com/
Walter Money Whole House Energy Solutions, LL.C 2618 Ashton Rd. Cleveland Heights  [OH [44118 |216-633-8283 Walter.c.money@gmail.com
Carla Moody Moody Environmental & Consulting P.O. Box 6132 Cleveland OH [44104 [216-799-1000 Carla.moody@att.net www.leadabatementohio.com
Thaddeus Nzomo Green Verifier 5600 Archmere Ave. Cleveland OH [44144 [216-701-7570 216-466-3712 tnnzomo@gmail.com
Pamela Pierce Learn About Green, LLC 281 E 232nd St Euclid OH (44123 ]440-341-0955 pam@learnaboutgreen.com www.learnaboutgreen.com
Jason Puffenbargar [Green Building Consulting Yes 1422 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1162 Cleveland OH (44115 |440-463-3828 jpuffenbarger@greenbldgconsulting.com
Sanyog B. Rathod Sol design + consulting Yes 1900 Superior Ave, #231 Cleveland OH [44114 [216-201-9027 513-939-8400 sanyogr@solconsults.com www.soldesignconsulting.com
Matthew Setzekorn Emerald Built Environments 3 Hemisphere Way Cleveland OH 44146 [216-452-0909 msetzekorn@emeraldbe.com emeraldbe.com
Laura Steinbrink Emerald Built Environments 3 Hemisphere Way Cleveland OH [44146 [216-452-0909 440-292-7073 Isteinbrink@emeraldbe.com emeraldbe.com
Huey Thomas A-1 Energy Conservation 18810 Muskoka Cleveland OH [44119 [216-407-1525 216-481-1694 Ht31975@yahoo.com
Michael Thompson Green Planet Conservation, LLC 956 Rushleigh Rd. Cleveland Heights  [OH [44121 [216-235-7623 216-381-3705 Greenplanetconservation@aol.com
George Trappe Residential Energy Services Co. Yes 2049 Marshfield Blvd. Westlake OH (44145 |440-835-5735 440-668-2242 trappman@aol.com www.residentialenergyservices.com
Wesley B. Walker The Energy Guru 11028 Clifton Cleveland OH [44102 [216-324-4091 TheEnergyGuruww@yahoo.com
Paul Yankie Green Building Consulting Yes 1422 Euclid Avenue Cleveland OH [44115 [216-714-3240 pyankie@greenbldgconsulting.com www.greenbldgconsulting.com
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